
beer • wine • gin • cocktails • spirits



DUX LAGER  
DUX PILS 
DUX HAZY
GINGER TOM 
DELICIOUS PALE ALE 
DELICIOUS WEST COAST IPA
BLACK SHAG nitro stout
CIDER - ask us what's on tap!
DUX SEASONAL ask us about this!

13.0
13.0
13.5
13.0
13.0
14.5
13.5
POA
POA

ON TAP
6.5
6.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
7.5
7.0
POA
POA

568ml 285ml

In 1989, Dux de Lux added one of the first craft
breweries in New Zealand and went on to be awarded
a plethora of brewing awards year on year for each of
our staple brews, which are still on tap now!

Dux Central has one of the biggest selections of both
international and national craft beers, wines and gins. 

SCAN BELOW TO SEE OUR FULL BEER RANGE:



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Brancott Estate Brut Cuvee  Aotearoa
Jacob's Creek Proscecco  Australia
MUMM NV 375ml  France
MUMM NV - France
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV - France
Laurent Perrier Rose NV - France
Dom Perignon 2010 - France

Btl

10
10.5

11
12
14.5

150

150

17.5
21
22
23

17.5
23

250

11
12.5
13

17.5
20.5
21

wine

17.5
20
24

250SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Main Divide - Waipara 
Jules Taylor - Marlborough
Dog Point - Marlborough
Cloudy Bay - Marlborough

48
51
68
120
165
198
498

51
60
74
89

Btl

CHARDONNAY
Main Divide - Waipara
Spy Valley - Marlborough
Church Road McDonald  Hawkes Bay
Villa Maria Reserve  Hawkes Bay
Te Mata Elston - Hawkes Bay

11
12.5
13
14

RIESLING 
Main Divide - Waipara
Amisfield (Dry)  - Central Otago
Pegasus Bay - Waipara

11
14

51
68
72

Btl150

51
61
65
69
86

PINOT GRIS 
Main Divide - Waipara
Devils Staircase - Central Otago
Jules Taylor - Marlborough

51
60
62



150

11
12

12
13
17

11
11.5
15.5
17

ROSÉ
Main Divide - Waipara
Jules Taylor - Marlborough
Church Road GWEN - Hawkes Bay

PINOT NOIR 
Main Divide - Waipara
Devils Staircase - Central Otago
Lake Hayes by Amisfield - Central Otago
Rockburn - Central Otago
Amisfield - Central Otago

SYRAH & BORDEAUX BLENDS
Main Divide Merlot Cabernet -Waipara
Villa Maria Cellar Select Syrah - Hawkes Bay
Church Road McDonald Syrah - Hawke's Bay
Man O' War Island Blend - Waiheke
Man O' War Ironclad - Waiheke
Te Mata Coleraine - Hawke's Bay

wine

20
22
26

250 Btl

17.5
20

51
62
64

51
56
79
86
98
188

62
65
86
94
105

17.5
19
26
28

Come with us as we follow 
“The Blind Traveller" around the

world, exploring each continent
through our cocktail experience. 

 
Visit our speakeasy, The Poplar Social

Club, next door and let our mixologist
take you on a journey like never before.

 

OPENING HOURS
Thursday to Saturday

5pm 'til late



CLASSIC MARGAITA • 16.5
 agave reserva, orange sec, lime

 
COSMOPOLITAN • 16.5

pink london, orange sec, cranberry, strawberry 
 

BLANCO SPRITZ • 16.5
aperitif dry, orange sec, tonic

 
DARK'N'SPICY • 18

spiced cane, lime, vanilla, ginger beer
 

CUCUMBER COOLER • 16
Absolut Vodka, elderflower, lemon, L&P

COPA-BANANA • 18
Havana Club Añejo 7YO Rum, banana
liqueur, lime

ARANCIA SPRITZ • 19
Malfy Blood Orange Gin, prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI • 19.5
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, fresh coffee

PORNSTAR MARTNI • 19.5
Absolut Vanilia Vodka, passionfruit,
pineapple, prosecco

PEACH TEA-QUILA • 20
Altos Tequila, Lime, passionfruit, 
orange bitters

cocktails

Scan the QR code to join our VIP club
to earn when you spend at Dux, get

access VIP deals and upcoming events.



Chivas Regal 12YO • 11
Monkey Shoulder • 13
Laphroaig Select • 14
Glenmorangie Original • 15

whiskey &
scotch

Hennessey V.S. • 13
Martell V.S. • 14
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. • 18
Delamain X.O. • 24

cognacHavana Club Añejo 7YO • 11
Kraken Spiced • 13
Gosling’s Black Seal • 13
Angostura 1919 • 16

rum

Malfy Original, Limone, Rosa, Arancia • 14
Strange Nature • 14
Gin Mare • 15
Warner’s Raspberry • 15
Little Biddy Classic • 16
The Source • 18

ginvodka
Absolut Vanilia , Raspberri • 11
Belvedere • 12
Scapegrace • 13
Grey Goose • 14

tequila
El Jimador Reposado • 11
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal • 13
Herradura Reposado • 16
Herradura Añejo • 17

Makers Mark • 11
Buffalo Trace • 12
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked • 14
Jack Daniels ‘Sinatra Select’ • 18

bourbon



THE LEGENDARY Dux de Lux was an iconic institution in New
Zealand. Originally in the Christchurch Arts Centre until February 2011,
Dux de Lux included a seafood and vegetarian restaurant, brewery bar
(complete with  onsite brewery!), music venue, and a functions venue. 

In 1989, Dux de Lux added one of the first craft breweries in New
Zealand and went on to be awarded a plethora of brewing awards year on
year for each of our staple brews, which are still on tap now!

Our Tavern Bar Music Venue hosted many of the country’s top performers
and in some cases these acts got their start right in our modest and
effective music venue. The Dux saw nearly all of the biggest acts New
Zealand had to offer including the likes of The Exponents, The Feelers,
Salmonella Dub, Shapeshifter, Shihad, The Mutton Birds and many, many
more!
Christchurch locals, you will remember New Year’s Eve at The Dux as one
of the biggest parties in Christchurch.

Since the earthquake in February 2011, which caused major structural
damage to our original site, Dux had to take the main components that
formed Dux de Lux and relocate each aspect. Dux Central is a piece of The
Dux Group puzzle, along with Dux Dine, Terrace Tavern and The Poplar
Social Club.

You'll no doubt hear “Meet you at The Dux” echoed around the city simply
because everyone knows that a great time was always to be had here.

T H E  P L A C E  T O  M E E TT H E  P L A C E  T O  M E E T


