• • •

• • • • •

. . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . .

• • • • • • • •

· · · · · · · ///·

. . . . . .

.

RINKS

•

•

beer • wine • gin • cocktails • spirits

•

0

• •

## **ON TAP**

	568ml	285ml
DUX LAGER	13.0	6.5
DUX PILS	13.0	6.5
DUX HAZY	13.5	7.0
GINGER TOM	13.0	6.5
DELICIOUS PALE ALE	13.0	6.5
DELICIOUS WEST COAST IPA	14.5	7.5
BLACK SHAG nitro stout	13.5	7.0
CIDER - ask us what's on tap!	POA	POA
DUX SEASONAL ask us about this!	POA	POA

## **HAPPY HOUR**

selected **EVERYDAY** pints \$10 4PM - 6PM & wines \$9

### HAZY THURSDAY

Dux Hazy & guest hazy DEALS

THURSDAYS 4PM - 9PM

#### FRIDGE FAVOURITES

SCAN BELOW TO SEE OUR FULL BEER RANGE:



In 1989, Dux de Lux added one of the first craft breweries in New Zealand and went on to be awarded a plethora of brewing awards year on year for each of our staple brews, which are still on tap now!

Dux Central has one of the biggest selections of both international and national craft beers, wines and gins.

# wine

#### **CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING**

Brancott Estate Brut Cuvee Aotearoa Jacob's Creek Proscecco Australia MUMM NV 375ml France MUMM NV - France Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV - France Laurent Perrier Rose NV - France Dom Perignon 2010 - France

#### SAUVIGNON BLANC

Main Divide - Waipara Jules Taylor - Marlborough Dog Point - Marlborough Cloudy Bay - Marlborough

	150	Btl
	10	48
	10.5	51
		68
		120
		165
		198
		498
150	250	Btl
11	17.5	51
12	20	60
14.5	24	74
		89

• • • • • •				
	•			
RIESLING 1	50	250	Btl	
Main Divide - Waipara 1	1	17.5	51	
Amisfield (Dry) - Central Otago	4	23	68	
Pegasus Bay - Waipara	•	• •	72	
• • • • • •	•	• •	•	
	•	•	• •	
CHARDONNAY	•	•••	• •	
Main Divide - Waipara • • • 1	1	17.5	51	
Spy Valley - Marlborough 1	2.5	21	61	
Church Road McDonald Hawkes Bay 1	3	22	65	
Villa Maria Reserve Hawkes Bay	4	23	69	
Te Mata Elston - Hawkes Bay		•	86	
	•	•	• •	
	•	• •	•	
PINOT GRIS	•	•	• •	
Main Divide - Waipara 1	1	17.5	51	
Devils Staircase - Central Otago 1	2.5	20.5	60	
Jules Taylor - Marlborough 1	3	21	62	

# wine

ROSÉ •	•	150	250	Btl
Main Divide - Wa	ipara	11	17.5	51
• Jules Taylor - Ma	rlborough	12	20	62
Church Road GW	/EN - Hawkes Bay			64
<b>PINOT NOIR</b>	• • • • •			
Main Divide - Wa	ipara	12	20	62
Devils Staircase -	Central Otago	13	22	65
Lake Hayes by A	misfield - Central Otago	17	26	86
Rockburn - Centr	al Otago			94
Amisfield - Centra	al Otago 🔹 🔹 🔹			105
	RDEAUX BLENDS			
STRAFTEDO	DEAUX BLENDS			
Main Divide Merl	ot Cabernet - <i>Waipara</i>	11	17.5	51
• Villa Maria Cellar	Select Syrah - Hawkes Bay	11.5	19	56
Church Road Mc	Donald Syrah - Hawke's Bay	15.5	26	79
Man O' War Islan	d Blend - <i>Waiheke</i>	17	28	86
Man O' War Ironc	lad - Waiheke			98

Te Mata Coleraine - Hawke's Bay



Come with US AS WE FOLLOW "The Blind Traveller" around the WORLD, EXPLORING EACH CONTINENT THROUGH OUR COCKTAIL EXPERIENCE.

VISIT OUR SPEAKEASY, THE POPLAR SOCIAL CLUB, NEXT DOOR AND LET OUR MIXOLOGIST TAKE YOU ON A JOURNEY LIKE NEVER BEFORE.



188

# cocktails

CUCUMBER COOLER • 16 Absolut Vodka, elderflower, lemon, L&P

**COPA-BANANA • 18** Havana Club Añejo 7YO Rum, banana liqueur, lime

ARANCIA SPRITZ • 19 Malfy Blood Orange Gin, prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI • 19.5 Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, fresh coffee

#### PORNSTAR MARTNI • 19.5

Absolut Vanilia Vodka, passionfruit, pineapple, prosecco

#### PEACH TEA-QUILA • 20

Altos Tequila, Lime, passionfruit, orange bitters



**mocktails** all made with Lyres non alcoholic spirit

**CLASSIC MARGAITA • 16.5** agave reserva, orange sec, lime

**COSMOPOLITAN • 16.5** pink london, orange sec, cranberry, strawberry

**BLANCO SPRITZ • 16.5** aperitif dry, orange sec, tonic

DARK'N'SPICY • 18 spiced cane, lime, vanilla, ginger beer

Scan the QR code to join our VIP club to earn when you spend at Dux, get access VIP deals and upcoming events.



### vodka

- Absolut Vanilia , Raspberri 11
- Belvedere 12
- Scapegrace 13
- Grey Goose 14

### rum

- Havana Club Añejo 7YO 11
- Kraken Spiced 13
- Gosling's Black Seal 13 Angostura 1919 • 16

## tequila

El Jimador Reposado • 11 Del Maguey Vida Mezcal • 13 Herradura Reposado • 16 Herradura Añejo • 17

## gin

- Malfy Original, Limone, Rosa, Arancia 14 Strange Nature • 14 Gin Mare • 15
- Warner's Raspberry 15
  Little Biddy Classic 16
  The Source 18

## cognac

Hennessey V.S. • 13 Martell V.S. • 14 Remy Martin V.S.O.P. • 18 Delamain X.O. • 24

## bourbon

Makers Mark • 11 Buffalo Trace • 12 Woodford Reserve Double Oaked • 14 Jack Daniels 'Sinatra Select' • 18

## whiskey & scotch

Chivas Regal 12YO • 11 Monkey Shoulder • 13 Laphroaig Select • 14

Glenmorangie Original • 15



THE LEGENDARY Dux de Lux was an iconic institution in New Zealand. Originally in the Christchurch Arts Centre until February 2011, Dux de Lux included a seafood and vegetarian restaurant, brewery bar (complete with onsite brewery!), music venue, and a functions venue.

In 1989, Dux de Lux added one of the **first craft breweries in New Zealand** and went on to be awarded a plethora of brewing awards year on year for each of our staple brews, *which are still on tap now!* 

Our *Tavern Bar Music Venue* hosted many of the country's top performers and in some cases these acts got their start right in our modest and effective music venue. The Dux saw nearly all of the biggest acts New Zealand had to offer including the likes of The Exponents, The Feelers, Salmonella Dub, Shapeshifter, Shihad, The Mutton Birds and many, many more!

Christchurch locals, you will remember New Year's Eve at The Dux as one of the biggest parties in Christchurch.

Since the earthquake in February 2011, which caused major structural damage to our original site, Dux had to take the main components that formed Dux de Lux and relocate each aspect. Dux Central is a piece of The Dux Group puzzle, along with Dux Dine, Terrace Tavern and The Poplar Social Club.

You'll no doubt hear "Meet you at The Dux" echoed around the city simply because everyone knows that a great time was always to be had here.

DUX DE LUX 1978-2011 DUX QUEENSTOWN 2003-2015 DUX LIVE 2011-2015 DUX DINE 2012 DUX CENTRAL 2015 THE POPLAR SOCIAL CLUB 2015 TERRACE TAVERN 2018-2021



THE PLACE TO MEET